13
4
3 1
4 2
38.0 L
28.0
36.0 L
Ø10.0
M8 x 1
 1m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-01BPVC CBF08-S44N0-01BPVC
 1m 22AWG CBF08-S33N0-01BP34 CBF08-S44N0-01BP3
 2m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-02BPVC CBF08-S44N0-02BPVC
 2m 22AWG CBF08-S33N0-02BP34 CBF08-S44N0-02BP34
 5m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-05BPVC CBF08-S44N0-05BPVC
 5m 22AWG CBF08-S33N0-05BP34 CBF08-S44N0-05BP34
 1m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-01BPUR CBF08-S44N0-01BPUR
 2m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-02BPUR CBF08-S44N0-02BPUR
 5m 24AWG CBF08-S33N0-05BPUR CBF08-S44N0-05BPUR
Sensor & Actuator Cables & Connectors
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
• Female Connector to Flying Lead
• Straight and Angled Connectors
• PVC & PUR Cable
• 3 and 4 pole Connectors
• 1, 2, 5, 10m standard cable length
• Custom cable length available
M8 - Molded Female Cable Assemblies
Cable Type Cable Length Wire Size 3 Pole Cat No. 4 Pole Cat No.
Straight Connectors
Technical Information
Dimensions (mm) /
(to convert to inches multiply by 0.03937)
Dimensions (mm) /
(to convert to inches multiply by 0.03937)
General Specification
Operating Voltage 60V 30V
Current Rating 4A 4A
Insulation Resistance >=100 MΩ >=100 MΩ
Temperature Range -25°C…+75°C -25°C…+75°C
Protection Degree IP67 IP67
*Other colors available, please contact Altech.
Material Specification
Grip Material PU PU
Contact CU-Zn CU-Zn
Contact Plating Gold Plated Gold Plated
Contact Carrier Nylon 66 Nylon 66
O-Ring Neoprene Neoprene
Grip Color Black Black
Coupling Nut Nickel-Plated Brass Nickel-Plated Brass
Cable Specifications
Cable Type PVC/ PUR PVC/ PUR
Cable Color Black* Black*
Wire Size 22AWG (BP34) 22AWG (BP34)
 24AWG (BPVC, BPUR) 24AWG (BPVC, BPUR)
Cable Diameter 4.4mm 4.8mm
 1m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-01BPVC CBF08-R44N0-01BPVC
 1m 22AWG CBF08-R33N0-01BP34 CBF08-R44N0-01BP34
 2m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-02BPVC CBF08-R44N0-02BPVC
 2m 22AWG CBF08-R33N0-02BP34 CBF08-R44N0-02BP34
 5m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-05BPVC CBF08-R44N0-05BPVC
 5m 22AWG CBF08-R33N0-05BP34 CBF08-R44N0-05BP34
 1m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-01BPUR CBF08-R44N0-01BPUR
 2m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-02BPUR CBF08-R44N0-02BPUR
 5m 24AWG CBF08-R33N0-05BPUR CBF08-R44N0-05BPUR
Cable Type Cable Length Wire Size 3 Pole Cat No. 4 Pole Cat No.
Angled Connectors
PVC
PUR
PVC
PUR
Angled
Connector
Straight
Connector
1
1
2
2
3 3
4
4
5
5
6 67
7
8
8
9
10
11
12
1
2
3
4
1
NA
3 1
2
3
4
5
Angled
Connector
Straight
Connector
Sensor & Actuator Cables & Connectors
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
• Female Connector to Flying Lead
• Straight and Angled Connectors
• PVC & PUR Cable
• 3, 4 ,5, 8 and 12 pole Connectors
• 1, 2, 5, 10m standard cable length
• Custom cable length available
M12 Molded Female Cable Assemblies
 1m CBF12-S43N0-01BPVC CBF12-S44N0-01BPVC CBF12-S55N0-01BPVC CBF12-S88N0-01BPVC CBF12-S12N0-01BPVC
 1m CBF12-S43N0-01BP34 CBF12-S44N0-01BP34 CBF12-S55N0-01BP34 - -
 2m CBF12-S43N0-02BPVC CBF12-S44N0-02BPVC CBF12-S55N0-02BPVC CBF12-S88N0-02BPVC CBF12-S12N0-02BPVC
 2m CBF12-S43N0-02BP34 CBF12-S44N0-02BP34 CBF12-S55N0-02BP34 - -
 5m CBF12-S43N0-05BPVC CBF12-S44N0-05BPVC CBF12-S55N0-05BPVC CBF12-S88N0-05BPVC CBF12-S12N0-05BPVC
 5m CBF12-S43N0-05BP34 CBF12-S44N0-05BP34 CBF12-S55N0-05BP34 - -
 1m CBF12-S43N0-01BPUR CBF12-S44N0-01BPUR CBF12-S55N0-01BPUR CBF12-S88N0-01BPUR CBF12-S12N0-01BPUR
 2m CBF12-S43N0-02BPUR CBF12-S44N0-02BPUR CBF12-S55N0-02BPUR CBF12-S88N0-02BPUR CBF12-S12N0-02BPUR
 5m CBF12-S43N0-05BPUR CBF12-S44N0-05BPUR CBF12-S55N0-05BPUR CBF12-S88N0-02BPUR CBF12-S12N0-05BPUR
Cable Cable 3 Pole 4 Pole 5 Pole 8 Pole 12 Pole
Type Length Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No. Cat No.
Angled Connector
Straight Connector
Technical Information
 1m CBF12-R43N0-01BPVC CBF12-R44N0-01BPVC CBF12-R55N0-01BPVC CBF12-R88N0-01BPVC CBF12-R12N0-01BPVC
 1m CBF12-R43N0-01BP34 CBF12-R44N0-01BP34 CBF12-R55N0-01BP34 - -
 2m CBF12-R43N0-02BPVC CBF12-R44N0-02BPVC CBF12-R55N0-02BPVC CBF12-R88N0-02BPVC CBF12-R12N0-02BPVC
 2m CBF12-R43N0-02BP34 CBF12-R44N0-02BP34 CBF12-R55N0-02BP34 - -
 5m CBF12-R43N0-05BPVC CBF12-R44N0-05BPVC CBF12-R55N0-05BPVC CBF12-R88N0-05BPVC CBF12-R12N0-05BPVC
 5m CBF12-R43N0-05BP34 CBF12-R44N0-05BP34 CBF12-R55N0-05BP34 - -
 1m CBF12-R43N0-01BPUR CBF12-R44N0-01BPUR CBF12-R55N0-01BPUR CBF12-R88N0-01BPUR CBF12-R12N0-01BPUR
 2m CBF12-R43N0-02BPUR CBF12-R44N0-02BPUR CBF12-R55N0-02BPUR CBF12-R88N0-02BPUR CBF12-R12N0-02BPUR
 5m CBF12-R43N0-05BPUR CBF12-R44N0-05BPUR CBF12-R55N0-05BPUR CBF12-R88N0-05BPUR CBF12-R12N0-05BPUR
General Specification
Operating Voltage 250V 250V 60V 30V 30V
Current Rating 4A 4A 4A 2A 2A
Insulation Resistance >=100 MΩ >=100 MΩ >=100 MΩ >=100 MΩ >=100 MΩ
Temperature Range -25°C…+75°C -25°C…+75°C -25°C…+75°C -25°C…+75°C -25°C…+75°C
Protection Degree IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67 IP67
Cable Specification
Cable Type PVC/ PUR PVC/ PUR PVC/ PUR PVC/ PUR PVC/ PUR
Cable Color Black* Black* Black* Black* Black*
Wire Size 22AWG (BP34, BPUR), 22AWG (BP34, BPUR), 22AWG (BP34, BPUR), 24 AWG 26 AWG
  24AWG (BPVC) 24AWG (BPVC) 24AWG (BPVC)
Cable Diameter 4.8mm 4.8mm 5.5mm 6.4mm 6.5mm
Material Specification
Grip Material PU PU PU PU PU
Contact CU-Zn CU-Zn CU-Zn CU-Zn CU-Zn
Contact Plating Gold Plated Gold Plated Gold Plated Gold Plated Gold Plated
Contact Carrier Nylon 66 Nylon 66 Nylon 66 Nylon 66 Nylon 66
O-Ring Neoprene Neoprene Neoprene Neoprene Neoprene
Grip Color Black Black Black Black Black
Coupling Nut Nickel-Plated Brass Nickel-Plated Brass Nickel-Plated Brass Nickel-Plated Brass Nickel-Plated Brass
*Other colors available, please contact Altech.
PVC
PUR
PVC
PUR
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Sensor Cables / Actuator Cables category:
Click to view products by  Altech manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
60963  60964  M83513/19-F01CP  703000D02F2002  703000D02F300  703001D02F1201  704000D02F120  802027213811-1  84914-0235
883030A09M050  884031A09M005  8R4006A18M010  1200980008  1200980031  1211810021  1400637  1401201  1401348  1405278
1408644/94F/8  1455311  1513981  1550119  1554212  1R3006A20A120G  1R4004A17A120  1R4006A20A1202  1R4006A39M005  2289297-6
 8R3006A16A1203  8R5E36E03M020  2R7004A20F060  301000A01F200  301002A01F120  2289297-1  2289297-8  2289297-9
302000A01F120  CONM6A-S2  332021A01F200  3R1006A20F030  3R9006A20A1201  403001A10M040  4030P1A10M040  41-01023
MBCC-412  1R3G06A20A120  543031A10M010  884030A09M100  883033A09M020